HIGH-SPEED 360° TRACKING POSITIONER
DELIVERING JITTER-FREE MICRO-
DEGREE MOTION FOR REAL-TIME TARGET
ACQUISITION OF FAST-MOVING THREATS.
Released On. PEL 18042026-D
Follow us on -
Released On. PEL 18042026-D

Wind Area
(m²)
PPTMO-5M 5 220 x 160 x 245
24V DC 30W
Nominal
±180˚ / 360˚
(+ 90˚) to  (-20˚)
Azimuth: 1.75
Elevation: 1.75
Azimuth:3
Elevation:1.6
RS422
(Ethernet-
Optional)
≤ 0.2
PPTMO-10M 10 290x160x250 24V DC  200 W   ±180˚ / 360˚  ±10˚ Azimuth: 1.75
Elevation: 1.75
 Azimuth: 0.16
to 3.3
Elevation: 0.16
to 1.6
RS422
  (Ethernet-
Optional)
≤ 0.4
PPTMO-15M 15 335X192X360 24V DC  200W ±180˚ / 360˚ ±20˚ Azimuth: 1.75
Elevation: 1.75
 Azimuth: 0.16
to 3.3
Elevation:0.16
to 1.6
RS422
  (Ethernet-
Optional)
≤ 0.4
PPTMO-25M 25 335 x  266 x 370 18-36V DC  80W
Nominal
±180˚ / 360˚ ±20˚ Azimuth: 1.75
Elevation: 1.75
 Azimuth: 0.16
to 3.3
Elevation:0.16
to 1.6
RS422
(Ethernet-
Optional)
≤ 0.4
PPTMO-50T 50 290X320X 220 24V DC 300 W
Nominal
±180˚ / 360˚ ±20˚ Azimuth: 1.75
Elevation: 1.75
 Azimuth :0.16
to 5
Elevation:0.16
to 2.5
RS422
  (Ethernet-
Optional)
≤ 0.5
PPTMR-10M 10 200x 200 x 260 NA ±180˚ / 360˚ ±15˚
Azimuth: 17.45
Elevation: 13.96 NA NA ≤ 0.3
PPTMR-25M 25 200x 200 x 260 NA ±180˚ / 360˚ ±15˚
Azimuth: 17.45
Elevation: 13.96 NA NA ≤ 0.4
PPTXX-XX Custom product available on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION